INTERO	FORM FRQ
Professional Campaign Fundraiser	Registration #
	FR21-1
NEW JERSEY ELECTION LAW ENFORCEMENT COMMISSION	Report Quarter
P.O. Box 185, Trenton, NJ 08625-0185	
(609) 292-8700 or Toll Free Within NJ 1-888-313-ELEC (3532) Website: http://www.elec.state.nj.us/	Jul. 15,
	Oct. 15, 2017
PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE	Jan. 15,
Name of Professional Campaign Fundraiser	Check If No Activity This
Hiexandra Strengtra	Quarter
Business Name TUSK Productions	FOR STATE USE ONLY
Business Address (Number & Street) (check if different than previously reported)	
38 Lakewood Drive	ELEC RECEIVED
Business Address (City, State & Zip Code) Denviller MJ 07834	OCT 1 9 2017
Day Telephone (with Area Code)* Evening Telephone (with Area Code)*	
978-219-5354	
Check if Amendment Amendment (please specify)	
Professional Campaign Fundraiser's Certification	
I certify that the statements on this document are true and correct. I am aware that if any of	the statements on this
document are willfully false, I may be subject to punishment.	
10/19/17	
Signature of Professional Campaign Fundraiser Date	
	•
Alexandra Stienstra	
Print Full Name of Professional Campaign Fundraiser	

4

•

New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission Form FRQ Revised 12.14.2005 • Page 1 of 2 *Leave this field blank if your telephone number is unlisted. Pursuant to N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1, an unlisted telephone number is not a public record and must not be provided on this form.

1

Please use a se	essional Campaign Fundraiser's Services parate page for each candidate or committee			
()	t Candidate or Committee			
mount(s) Raised This Period (Gross) Amount(s) Raised This Period (Net) Compensation Received By Fundraiser For This Period				
pecific Services	Provided	1 1 2,011, 0	0	
/ 1	vent Management			
Cc	autation Process			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	Itemized Expen	ditures		
PAYMENT DATE	PAYEE NAME AND ADDRESS	PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	AMOUNT	
8/25	USPS	Stamps	\$ 343.00	
9/13	Sogo Restaurant, Denville NJ	Stamps Event Cost	3983.36	
			4	
			. `	
3				
		. · · ·		
· .		· · ·		
	· ·		11221 21	

Recipient of Prof Please use a se	essional Campaign Fundraiser's Services eparate page for each candidate or committee			
	t Candidate or Committee	· · ·	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Amount(s) Raise	nount(s) Raised This Period (Gross) Amount(s) Raised This Period (Net) Compensation Received By Fundraiser For This Period			
\$ 19,290 \$ 16,881.00 \$ 1,929.00 Specific Services Provided \$ 16,881.00 \$ 1,929.00				
	Event Manogement			
	Call time Truction Process			
	JYINH WINDI FILCES	2		
•••••		· · ·		
	Itemized Expen	ditures	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
PAYMENT DATE	PAYEE NAME AND ADDRESS	PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	AMOUNT	
9/1/17	Stapks USPS	Postage Postage	\$ 294.00	
9/17/17	USPS	Postage	196.00	
	e de la constante de	•		
			,	
	· ·			
	, κ			
, .				
			480.00	

••••

	fessional Campaign Fundraiser's Services eparate page for each candidate or committee		
ame of Recipier	nt Candidate or Committee Dayling for	Freeholder	
Amount(s) Raise	d This Period (Gross) Amount(s) Raised This Period		draiser For This Period
pecific Services	Provided		
	event planing + letter	Willing Seracing	٢
)
	i		
	Itemized Exper	nditures	
PAYMENT DATE	PAYEE NAME AND ADDRESS	PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	AMOUNT
117	Staples	Postage/invites Paper Soda/water event	\$ 365.15
7/27	Staples-	Paper	\$ 51.29
	Acme	Sada Unider Event	\$ 65.91
7/27	TICHO	P. skipe *	\$343
8/11	Staples	Postage *	•
\$			

.

*Leave this field blank if your telephone number is unlisted. Pursuant to N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1, an unlisted telephone num is not a p